COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ

Passionfruit, Diablo Ginger Beer & Fresh lime

NEGRONI

Classic or rhubarb (With Mistelle's Rhubi) - Greenall's Gin, Antica Formula & Campari

SEAWARD SOUR

Pisco, lime, dragonfruit, bitters & Aquafaba

COCONUT MARGARITA

1800 Coconut tequila, lime, Cointreau & salt

MARCOOLA COLADA

Havanna Club & Black Cockatoo Chilli rum, Coconut lopez & Pineapple

SOUTHSIDE

Greenall's Gin, fresh lime & fresh mint

SEASIDE ESPRESSO MARTINI

Espresso, Fris Vodka, Butterscotch & Mr Black Coffee Liqueur

RUM BALL

Local rum, Frangelico, Coconut lopez & Cinnamon

MOCKTAILS

MAPLE & LEMON

Lemon, maple, mint & soda

VIRGIN DRAGONFRUIT MOJITO

Dragonfruit, lime, mint & soda

SOLE

— RESTAURANT —

$17
$17
$22
$20
$19
$20
$18
$19

$19

$10

$12



PCLCK

Brouhaha ' Maleny Lager' On Tap
Eumundi Pale Ale

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Heads of Noosa Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Corona

Heaps Normal XPA (Non Alcoholic)
Brouhaha Coastal Mid 3.5

XXXX Gold

CIDER & GINCGER BEER

Monteith's Apple Cider
Diablo Ginger Beer On Tap

NON ALCOHOLIC

Filtered In House Sparkling Water
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Apple, Pineapple & Orange Juice
Coke, Diet Coke, Tonic Water & Lemonade

SOLLE

— RESTAURANT —



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV The Proposition Moscato
NV Matho Organic Prosecco Rose
NV Motley Cru Prosecco

NV Delamere Cuvee
NV Ayala Brut

WHITE WINE

'22 Frankland Estate Organic Riesling
'23 Mitchell Watervale Riesling
'22 Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc

'22 Te Mata Sauvignon Blanc
'21 Jericho Fume Blanc
'22 Protero Pinot Grigio

'22 Esk Valley Pinot Gris

'21 Leftfield Albarino

'21 Red Claw Chardonnay

'22 Stonehorse by Kaesler Chardonnay

Limestone Coast, SA
Veneto, ITALY

King Valley, VIC
Pipers Brook, TAS
Ay, FRANCE

Frankland, WA

Clare Valley, SA
Malborough, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Gisborne, NZ
Mornington, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA

Check our blackboard out for the Wine of the Week.

SOLE

— RESTAURANT —

$11

$14
$13
$19

$14
$12

$16

$16
$15
$16
$12

$42
$62
$60
$85

$110

$70
$62
$53
$62
$68
$65
$68
$62
$70
$55



ROSE

'22 Fermoy Estate Rose

'21 Rameau Cote de Provence Grenache

RED WINE

'22 Te Mata Estate Gamay Noir
'21 Storm Bay Pinot Noir
'21 Nanny Goat Pinot Noir

'20 Karman Tinto Rioja Garnacha

'20 Levant Cabernet Sauvignon

'21 Hesketh Cabernet Sauvignon

18 Te Mata 'Awatea' Cabernet/Merlot
'20 Stonehorse by Kaesler Shiraz

'20 Kaesler 'The Bogan' Shiraz

FORTIFIED WINE

De Bortoli 'Deen' Botrytis Semillon
Galway Pipe 12yo
Valdespino PX

Margaret River, WA
Provence, FRANCE

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Coal River, TAS
Central Otago, NZ

Rioja, SPAIN

Yarra Valley, VIC
Coonawarra, SA
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

NSW
SA
SPAIN

SOLLE

— RESTAURANT —

$13
$16

$14

$12

$14

$8
$10

$9

$58
$70

$70
$60
$95

$58
$80
$55
$110
$60
$130



SPIRITS

Greenalls Gin

Hendricks Gin

Sunshine & Sons Pineapple Gin
Brookies Byron Bay Slow Gin

Fris Vodka
Grey Goosa Vodka
Noosa Vodka

1800 Coconut Tequila
Rooster Rojo Blanco

1800 Reposado Tequila

Bundaberg Rum
Stolen White Rum
Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum

Black Cockatoo Chilli Spiced Rum

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
QLD

NSW

DENMARK
FRANCE
QLD

MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO

QLD

NEW ZEALAND

USA
QLD

USA

SOLLE

— RESTAURANT —

$10
$13
$12
$12

$10
$13
$12

$12
$10
$14

$10
$10
$10
$12

$10



WHISKEY & LIOUEURS

Chivas Regal SCOTLAND $12
Alisa Bay Single Malt SCOTLAND $18
Starward Nova Single Malt TASMANIAN $16
Kurayoshi Pure Malt Whiskey JAPANESE $18
Mumma Mia Limoncello ITALY $9
Aperol ITALY $8
Campari ITALY $8
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur NEW SOUTH WALES $9
Cointreau FRANCE $8
Frangelico ITALY $8
Soho Lychee Liqueur FRANCE $8
Big Pineapple Liqueur QUEENSLAND $9
Amazonas Passionfruit Liqueur QUEENSLAND $9
COFFEE & TEA

Espresso/Flat White/Cappuccino/Latte $4/$5
Mocha $5
Chai Latte $5
English Breakfast Tea/Green Tea/Peppermint Tea $4.5

SOLLE

— RESTAURANT —



